DATE

12/11/2024
12/16/2024
12/17/2024
12/18/2024
1/06/2025
1/08/2025
1/13/2025
1/15/2025
1/17/2025
1/22/2025
1/24/2025
1/27/2025
1/29/2025
1/31/2025
2/05/2025
2/07/2025

7™ and 8™ Grade Boys Basketball

OPPONENT

Aliquippa
Central Valley

Western Beaver

Beaver

New Brighton
Neshannock
Rochester
New Castle
Beaver Falls
Aliquippa
Central Valley
Blackhawk
Beaver
Blackhawk
New Brighton

Rochester

Midland

2024

HOME/AWAY

Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away

TIME

4:15
3:15
3:15
3:15
3:15
3:15
3:15
3:30
3:30
3:15
3:30
3:15
3:15
3:30
3:30
3:30

BUS Depart

3:00

2:30
2:30

2:30
2:30

2:30

2:30

2:30
2:30




